EISH

K METRO |

0 Voici le tableau de bord booq. Cliquez sur Article .

<« Minimize menu

Dashboard

| ) Articles

v
4\~ Finances ~
{5 General v
= Payment w

© 2022 Hospitality Digital GmbH

‘ booq - Gestion des produits

booq Demo EN @

Dashboard

Turnover data today

Turnover

€ 323.00

Turnover details

== This week == Previous week
€350
€300
€250
€200
€150
€100

€50

€0

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Transactions

2

Saturday

Sunday

Average spending

€ 161.50

SALES UNTIL TODAY
THIS WEEK

€ 0.00

AVERAGE UNTIL TODAY
THIS WEEK

€ 0.00

TRANSACTIONS UNTIL TODAY
THIS WEEK

o]

SALES UNTIL TODAY
LAST WEEK

€ 0.00

AVERAGE UNTIL TODAY
LAST WEEK

€ 0.00

TRANSACTIONS UNTIL TODAY
LAST WEEK

o

Open orders

€ 0.00

Amount

o

Last updated:
Today at 08:28

SALES TOTAL
LAST WEEK

€ 0.00

AVERAGE TOTAL
LAST WEEK

€ 0.00

TRANSACTIONS TOTAL
LAST WEEK

0
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K METRO |

‘ booq - Gestion des produits

J) Cliquez maintenant sur Produits pour ouvrir la liste des produits.

<« Minimize menu

Dashboard

) Articles

Products

Product groups
Price levels
Menus

French menus
Option menus

Time periods

4~ Finances
i General

B Payment

© 2022 Hospitality Digital GmbH

booq Demo EN @
Dashboard

Turnover data today

Turnover

€ 323.00

Turnover details

== This week == Previous week
€350
€300
€250
€200
€150
€100

€50

€0

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Transactions

2

Saturday

Sunday

Average spending

€ 161.50

SALES UNTIL TODAY
THIS WEEK

€ 0.00

AVERAGE UNTIL TODAY
THIS WEEK

€ 0.00

TRANSACTIONS UNTIL TODAY
THIS WEEK

o]

SALES UNTIL TODAY
LAST WEEK

€ 0.00

AVERAGE UNTIL TODAY
LAST WEEK

€ 0.00

TRANSACTIONS UNTIL TODAY
LAST WEEK

o

Open orders

€ 0.00

Amount

o

Last updated:
Today at 08:28

SALES TOTAL
LAST WEEK

€ 0.00

AVERAGE TOTAL
LAST WEEK

€ 0.00

TRANSACTIONS TOTAL
LAST WEEK

0
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F ISH ‘ booq - Gestion des produits
] o

() Tous les produits saisis de votre restaurant seront affichés ici.

m va.242 booq Demo EN @ O Demo boog -
<« Minimize menu
Products (135 products)
(@) Dashboard
General Allergens
. (LD ~ Q Type to search Product group Al v = Show 50 wracords Filter Columns + Add Product
Products
SIS S D 2 Name = Product group 2 Turnover group Price & Option price £ VAT £ Pro:
Price levels
Menus 1] #o8 Amaretto Disaronno Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €5.25 21% - Hoog B
FUTRED DD ]‘_TT HE8 Apple Juice Softdrinks Drinks Low VAT € 3.20 9% - Laag B
Option menus
Time periods @7 #M9  Bacardi Blanco Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT £5.25 21% - Hoog
A Finances o [l #120 BacardiLimon Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €525 21% - Hoog Ba
[ #99 Baileys Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €525 21% - Hoog Ba
{6 General v
] #78 Ballantines Whiskey Drinks High VAT €6.25 21% - Hoog Ba
B Payment ~
i #4 Bearnaise Steak And Fries Dishes Food €19.50 9% - Laag Ke
1] #40 Béte, Café Special Coffees Drinks High VAT €775 9% - Laag Ba
l #76 Bok Beer (seasonal) Tap Beers Drinks High VAT €475 21% - Hoog Ba
o o#n2 Bombay Gin Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €5.25 21% - Hoog Ba
[ #132  Bottle Of Red Wine Wines Drinks High VAT €19.95 21% - Hoog Ba
] #135  Bottle Of Rose Wines Drinks High VAT €19.95 21% - Hoog Ba
—
1 2 3 >
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F ISH ‘ booq - Gestion des produits
] e o

0 Pour ajuster un produit, cliquez sur I'icone en forme de crayon .

m.::.zd.z booq Demo EN @ O Demo boog

<« Minimize menu
Products (135 products)
(@) Dashboard

General Allergens
. (LD ~ Q Type to search Product group Al v = Show 50 wracords Filter Columns + Add Product
Products
SIS S D 2 Name = Product group 2 Turnover group Price & Option price £ VAT £ Proc
Price levels
Menus 1] #o8 Amaretto Disaronno Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €5.25 21% - Hoog B
FUTRED DD ]‘_T HE8 Apple Juice Softdrinks Drinks Low VAT € 3.20 9% - Laag B
Option menus
Time periods @7 #M9  Bacardi Blanco Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT £5.25 21% - Hoog
A Finances o [l #120 BacardiLimon Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €525 21% - Hoog Ba
[ #99 Baileys Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €525 21% - Hoog Ba
i General v
] #78 Ballantines Whiskey Drinks High VAT €6.25 21% - Hoog Ba
B Payment ~
i #4 Bearnaise Steak And Fries Dishes Food €19.50 9% - Laag Ke
1] #40 Béte, Café Special Coffees Drinks High VAT €775 9% - Laag Ba
_{_ #76 Bok Beer (seasonal) Tap Beers Drinks High VAT €475 21% - Hoog Ba
o o#n2 Bombay Gin Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €5.25 21% - Hoog Ba
[ #132  Bottle Of Red Wine Wines Drinks High VAT €19.95 21% - Hoog Ba
] #135  Bottle Of Rose Wines Drinks High VAT €19.95 21% - Hoog Ba

© 2022 Hospitality Digital GmbH 40f15



EISH

K METRO |

J) Une fenétre apparaitra, vous permettant de modifier les informations sur le produit. Cliquez sur

‘ booq - Gestion des produits

Enregistrer les données du magasin.

© 2022 Hospitality Digital GmbH

Article

Name® Amaretto Disaronno

Prices

Price® 5.25

Tax Rate” 21% - Hoog
Open price
Tax Rate

5 Included

Preduction

Production 1

Order

Production attributes

DefaultBar
+ Add production attributes

Pop-ups

+ Add option menu

Composites

No components have been added yet
+ Add item

Product group

Option price

Price per

Unit

Course

Foreign spirits

0.00

None

CLOSE (%)

Turnover group™  None (Default: Drinks High

Description

Short Name
Search & filters
SearchFieldl
SearchField2

Other

Store

Is option only

Process

Workflow Default w
Processing type Default w
Package profile None v
Identification

Your ZfaprfOd-62e6-442F-007
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p ISH ‘ booq - Gestion des produits
] e o

0 Pour copier un produit, cliquez sur I icone de copie illustrée .

m.::.zd.z booq Demo EN @ O Demo boog

<« Minimize menu
Products (135 products)
(@) Dashboard

General Allergens
. (LD ~ Q Type to search Product group Al v = Show 50 wracords Filter Columns + Add Product
Products
SIS S D 2 Name = Product group 2 Turnover group Price & Option price £ VAT £ Proc
Price levels
Menus 1] #o8 Amaretto Disaronno Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €5.25 21% - Hoog B
FUTRED DD ]‘_T HE8 Apple Juice Softdrinks Drinks Low VAT € 3.20 9% - Laag B
Option menus
Time periods @7 #M9  Bacardi Blanco Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT £5.25 21% - Hoog
A Finances o [i] #120 BacardiLimon Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €525 21% - Hoog Ba
[ #99 Baileys Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €525 21% - Hoog Ba
i General v
] #78 Ballantines Whiskey Drinks High VAT €6.25 21% - Hoog Ba
B Payment ~
i #4 Bearnaise Steak And Fries Dishes Food €19.50 9% - Laag Ke
1] #40 Béte, Café Special Coffees Drinks High VAT €775 9% - Laag Ba
_{_ #76 Bok Beer (seasonal) Tap Beers Drinks High VAT €475 21% - Hoog Ba
[ #n2 Bombay Gin Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €5.25 21% - Hoog Ba
] #132  Bottle Of Red Wine Wines Drinks High VAT €19.95 21% - Hoog Ba
] #135  Bottle Of Rose Wines Drinks High VAT €19.95 21% - Hoog Ba

© 2022 Hospitality Digital GmbH 6 of 15



EISH

K METRO |

‘ booq - Gestion des produits

Le produit est maintenant copié avec un nouveau numeéro d'identification. Pour changer le nom, il suffit
de cliquer sur le titre du produit et de saisir le titre souhaité .

<« Minimize menu

(@ Dashboard

. Articles

Products
Product groups
Price levels
Menus

French menus
Option menus

Time periods

4~ Finances
{8 General

B Payment

© 2022 Hospitality Digital GmbH

booq Demo EN ©

Products (136 products)

General

Q

Eb Ep

2 o

&

Allergens

Type to search

o

#o8

#137

HEB

#19

#120

#99

#78

#40

#76

#12

#132

Preduct group Al

Name ©

Amaretto Disaronno

Amaretto Disaronno (copy)

Apple Juice

Bacardi Blanco

Bacardi Limon

Baileys

Ballantines

Bearnaise Steak And Fries

Béte. Cafe

Bok Beer (seasonal)

Bombay Gin

Bottle Of Red Wine

Product group 2

Foreign spirits

Foreign spirits

Softdrinks

Foreign spirits

Foreign spirits

Foreign spirits

Whiskey

Dishes

Special Coffees

Tap Beers

Foreign spirits

Wines

= Show 50 vrecords

Turnover group

Drinks High VAT

Drinks High VAT

Drinks Low VAT

Drinks High VAT

Drinks High VAT

Drinks High VAT

Drinks High VAT

Food

Drinks High VAT

Drinks High VAT

Drinks High VAT

Drinks High VAT

1 2 3

Filter

Price 2

€5.25

€525

€3.20

€525

€525

€525

€6.25

€19.50

€775

€475

€525

€19.95

Columns

Option price 2

O Demo boog -~

+ Add Product

VAT &

21% - Hoog

21% - Hoog

9% - Laag

21% - Hoog

21% - Hoog

21% - Hoog

21% - Hoog

9% - Laag

9% - Laag

21% - Hoog

21% - Hoog

21% - Hoog

Proc

Ba
Ba
Ba
Ba
Ke
Ba
Ba
Ba

Ba
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p ISH ‘ booq - Gestion des produits
] e o

0 Pour supprimer le produit de la liste, cliquez sur I'icone de la corbeille .

m.::.zd.z booq Demo EN @ O Demo boog

<« Minimize menu
Products (136 products)
(@) Dashboard

General Allergens
. (LD ~ Q Type to search Product group Al v = Show 50 wracords Filter Columns + Add Product
Products
SIS S D 2 Name = Product group 2 Turnover group Price & Option price £ VAT £ Proc
Price levels
Menus 1] #o8 Amaretto Disaronno Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €5.25 21% - Hoog B
FUTRED DD ]‘_T #137 Amaretto Disaronno TEST Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €£5.25 21% - Hoog B
Option menus
Time periods _\ #HES Apple Juice Softdrinks Drinks Low VAT € 3.20 9% - Laag
A Finances o Ef #19 Bacardi Blanco Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €5.25 21% - Hoog Ba
[ #120 Bacardi Limon Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €525 21% - Hoog Ba
i General v
7 #99 Baileys Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €5.25 21% - Hoog Ba
B Payment ~
]_'(_ #78 Ballantines Whiskey Drinks High VAT €6.25 21% - Hoog Ba
1y #4 Bearnaise Steak And Fries Dishes Food €19.50 9% - Laag Ke
7 #40 Béte. Café Special Coffees Drinks High VAT €775 9% - Laag Ba
] #76 Bok Beer (seasonal) Tap Beers Drinks High VAT €475 21% - Hoog Ba
[ #n2 Bombay Gin Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €525 21% - Hoog Ba
] #132  Bottle Of Red Wine Wines Drinks High VAT €19.95 21% - Hoog Ba

© 2022 Hospitality Digital GmbH 8 0of 15



.l SH ‘ booq - Gestion des produits
~»[EEE

0 Confirmez l'action en cliquant sur Ok .

Are you sure to delete the selected item?

e

© 2022 Hospitality Digital GmbH 90f 15



SH ‘ booq - Gestion des produits
~»[EEE

0 Cliquer sur Ok

Are you sure to delete the selected item?

© 2022 Hospitality Digital GmbH 100f 15



F ISH ‘ booq - Gestion des produits
] e o

0 Pour ajouter un nouveau produit a la liste, cliquez sur +Ajouter un produit .

m.::.zd.z booq Demo EN @ O Demo boog

<« Minimize menu
Products (135 products)
(@) Dashboard

General Allergens
. (LD ~ Q Type to search Product group Al v = Show 50 wracords Filter Columns + Add Product
Products
SIS S D 2 Name = Product group 2 Turnover group Price & Option price £ VAT £ Proc
Price levels
Menus 1] #o8 Amaretto Disaronno Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €5.25 21% - Hoog B
FUTRED DD ]‘_T HE8 Apple Juice Softdrinks Drinks Low VAT € 3.20 9% - Laag B
Option menus
Time periods @7 #M9  Bacardi Blanco Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT £5.25 21% - Hoog
A Finances o [l #120 BacardiLimon Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €525 21% - Hoog Ba
[ #99 Baileys Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €525 21% - Hoog Ba
i General v
] #78 Ballantines Whiskey Drinks High VAT €6.25 21% - Hoog Ba
B Payment ~
i #4 Bearnaise Steak And Fries Dishes Food €19.50 9% - Laag Ke
1] #40 Béte, Café Special Coffees Drinks High VAT €775 9% - Laag Ba
_{_ #76 Bok Beer (seasonal) Tap Beers Drinks High VAT €475 21% - Hoog Ba
o o#n2 Bombay Gin Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €5.25 21% - Hoog Ba
[ #132  Bottle Of Red Wine Wines Drinks High VAT €19.95 21% - Hoog Ba
] #135  Bottle Of Rose Wines Drinks High VAT €19.95 21% - Hoog Ba

© 2022 Hospitality Digital GmbH 11 0f 15



E ISH ‘ booq - Gestion des produits

K METRO |

J) Entrez ici les informations souhaitées de votre nouveau produit.

Add Product

B Article

© 2022 Hospitality Digital GmbH

Article

Name* TEST

Prices

Price® 9.90

Tax Rate” None ~
Open price
Tax Rate
Included

Preduction

Production

Order

Production attributes

None
+ Add production attributes

Pop-ups

+ Add option menu

Composites

No components have been added yet
+ Add item

Product group  Food

Option price 0.00
Price per

Unit

Course None

CLOSE (%)

Turnover group”  Hight VAT v

Description

Short Name
Search & filters
SearchFieldl
SearchField2

Other

Store None v

Is option only

Process
Workflow Default w
Processing type Default w
Package profile None v

Identification

Your

Save and add new @
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E ISH ‘ booq - Gestion des produits
] e o

0 Et cliquez sur Enregistrer pour stocker vos données. Remarque : Dans Enregistrer et ajouter nouveau,
vous pouvez automatiquement ajouter un nouveau produit a votre liste.

Add Product Article CLOSE (%)

B Article Name®  TEST Product group  Food - Turnover group®  Hight VAT

Prices Description
Price* 9.90 Option price 0.00 Short Name
Tax Rate” 9% - Laa ~ Price per "

9 P Search & filters
Open price Unit o
SearchFieldl
Tax Rate
& Included

Needs attention. Product group has changed! SearchField2

Production Other
Production Course None w Store None v
Order

Is option only

Production attributes
None Process
+ Add production attributes

Pop-ups Workflow Default W
+ Add option menu Processing type Default ~
Composites Package profile None “
No compenents have been added yet Identification
+ Add item

Save and add new @

© 2022 Hospitality Digital GmbH 13 0f 15



F ISH ‘ booq - Gestion des produits
"+ [EE

J) Cay est, vous avez terminé.

m va.242 booq Demo EN @ O Demo boog -
<« Minimize menu
Products (135 products)
(@) Dashboard
General Allergens
. B ~ Q Type to search Product group Al v = Show 50 wracords Filter Columns + Add Product
Products
S i 2 o 2 MName © Product group 2 Turnover group Price & Option price £ VAT £ Pro.
Price levels
Menus 1] #o8 Amaretto Disaronno Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €5.25 21% - Hoog
FUTRED DD ]‘i’ HE8 Apple Juice Softdrinks Drinks Low VAT € 3.20 9% - Laag
Option menus
Time periods @7 #M9  Bacardi Blanco Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT £5.25 21% - Hoog
A Finances o i #120 Bacardi Limon Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €5.25 21% - Hoog
[ #99 Baileys Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €5.25 21% - Hoog Ba
{6 General v
] #78 Ballantines Whiskey Drinks High VAT €6.25 21% - Hoog Ba
B Payment ~
i #4 Bearnaise Steak And Fries Dishes Food €19.50 9% - Laag Ke
1] #40 Béte, Café Special Coffees Drinks High VAT €775 9% - Laag Ba
i #76 Bok Beer (seasonal) Tap Beers Drinks High VAT €475 21% - Hoog Ba
o o#n2 Bombay Gin Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €5.25 21% - Hoog Ba
(] #132  Bottle Of Red Wine Wines Drinks High VAT €19.95 21% - Hoog Ba
[ #135 Bottle Of Rose Wines Drinks High VAT €19.95 21% - Hoog Ba
—
1 2 3 >
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